NorGh Lond Lengue 2008

Teom Shanbishics




FIRST DOWNS

By Rushing

BY Passing

By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS

Total Offensive Plays

Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING

Total Rushing Plays

Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING

PASS ATTEMPTS

COMPLETIONS

HAD INTERCEPTED

Average gain per pass play

KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)

RETURN YARDAGE

Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)

Punt Returns (Number-Yards)

Interception Returns (Number-Yards)

TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking (Made-Attempts)

Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)

FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES

PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
OB sack (Number-Yards)

Turnover Ratio

TEAM STATISITCS
Eagles
43
32
1"

1251
129
9.7
963
110
8.8
288
19
12

15.2
27 - 517 - 3

2 - 260 - 42 - 0

2 - 101

23
19

19 - 23
18 - 22

(@]
oS W W

Opponents
12

6

4

2

90

122

3 - B3 - 1
21 - 319 - 58 - 0

O O O O o

o B~ O o

10 - 60



Hokkoido Bulls

TEAM STATISITCS

Bulls Opponents
FIRST DOWNS 29 28
By Rushing 19 19
BY Passing 9 9
By Penalty 1 0
TOTAL NET YARDS 518 476
Total Offensive Plays 131 144
Average gain per offensive play 4.0 3.3
NET YARDS RUSHING 278 302
Total Rushing Plays 82 104
Average gain per rushing play 34 2.9
NET YARDS PASSING 240 174
PASS ATTEMPTS 49 40
COMPLETIONS 19 19
HAD INTERCEPTED 8 4
Average gain per pass play 4.9 44
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 0 - 504 - 2 10 - 507 - 1
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 1M - 265 - 37 - 1T 8 - 336 - 42 - 0

RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 9 - 173 8 - 173
Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 3 28 4 30
Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 4 81 8 54
TOUCH DOWNS 8 5
By Rushing 4 2
BY Passing 2 2
Etc. 2 1
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 5 8 4 5
Kicking (Made-Attempts) 5 8 4 4
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 0 0 1
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 2 2 2
FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 2 1 16 6
SAFETIES 1 0
PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 9 - 55 7 - 59
OB sack (Number-Yards) 1 - 7 1 - 8

Turnover Ratio 1



TEAM STATISITCS

Bengals Opponents
FIRST DOWNS 28 25
By Rushing 20 17
BY Passing 7 7
By Penalty 1 1
TOTAL NET YARDS 457 526
Total Offensive Plays 134 122
Average gain per offensive play 3.4 4.3
NET YARDS RUSHING 345 321
Total Rushing Plays 103 94
Average gain per rushing play 3.3 34
NET YARDS PASSING 112 205
PASS ATTEMPTS 31 28
COMPLETIONS 16 M
HAD INTERCEPTED 1 2
Average gain per pass play 3.6 7.3
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 8 - 470 - 0 11 - 487 - 2
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 12 - 340 - 58 0 10 - 272 - 43 - 1

RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 9 - 19 8 - 203
Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 4 - 38 2 - 70
Interception Returns (Number-Yards) 2 0 1 0
TOUCH DOWNS 5 9
By Rushing 2 6
BY Passing 2 1
Etc. 1 2
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts) 3 5 7 9
Kicking (Made-Attempts) 3 4 6 8
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts) 0 1 1 1
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts) 0 1 0 2
FUMBLES (Number-Lost) 8 4 4 3
SAFETIES 0 1
PENALTIES (Number-Yards) 0 - 69 9 - 55
0B sack (Number-Yards) 2 - N 2 - 6

Turnover Ratio 0



TEAM STATISITCS

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS
COMPLETIONS
HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 2
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 18 - 326
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking (Made-Attempts)
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
OB sack (Number-Yards)

Turnover Ratio

25.5
43

22

o O o o

17

Bullies
12

11

0

1

25
125
0.2

102

377

N
[ee]

SO OO0 O O O O o o o o

35

Opponents
47
40

7

0
1159
131
8.8
946
103
9.2
213
28
14

7.6
23 - 487 - 1
320 - 48 - 0

5 - 147
21
17

16 - 21
16 - 21



	表紙
	KE
	HB
	SB
	YB

