

KRMS Eagles

				E	agles					(Оррс	nents
FIRST DOWNS					43							12
By Rushing					32							6
BY Passing					11							4
By Penalty					0							2
TOTAL NET YARDS					1251							90
Total Offensive Plays					129							122
Average gain per offensive play					9.7							0.7
NET YARDS RUSHING					963							18
Total Rushing Plays					110							96
Average gain per rushing play					8.8							0.2
NET YARDS PASSING					288							72
PASS ATTEMPTS					19							26
COMPLETIONS					12							8
HAD INTERCEPTED					0							6
Average gain per pass play					15.2							2.8
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	27	' -	51.7	-	3			3	-	55.3	-	1
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	2 - 26.0) -	42	-	0	21	- 3	31.9	-	58	-	0
RETURN YARDAGE												
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)			2	-	101					24	-	378
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)			4	-	77					0	-	0
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)			6	-	92					0	-	0
TOUCH DOWNS					23							1
By Rushing					19							0
BY Passing					1							0
Etc.					3							1
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)			19	-	23					0	-	1
Kicking (Made-Attempts)			18		22					0	-	1
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)			1	-	1					0	-	0
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)			2	-	3					0	-	0
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)			5	-	3					9	-	4
SAFETIES					0							0
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)			8	-	65					10	-	60
QB sack (Number-Yards)			4	-	24					0	-	0
Turnover Ratio					7							

Hokkaido Bulls

				Bulls		(Орро	nents
FIRST DOWNS				29				28
By Rushing				19				19
BY Passing				9				9
By Penalty				1				0
TOTAL NET YARDS				518				476
Total Offensive Plays				131				144
Average gain per offensive play				4.0				3.3
NET YARDS RUSHING				278				302
Total Rushing Plays				82				104
Average gain per rushing play				3.4				2.9
NET YARDS PASSING				240				174
PASS ATTEMPTS				49				40
COMPLETIONS				19				19
HAD INTERCEPTED				8				4
Average gain per pass play				4.9				4.4
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	10	- 50.4		2	10	- 50.7	-	1
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	11 - 26.5	- 37	' -	1	8 - 33.6	- 42	-	0
RETURN YARDAGE								
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)		Ç) _	173		8	-	173
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)		3	} -	28		4	-	30
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)		2		81		8	-	54
TOUCH DOWNS				8				5
By Rushing				4				2
BY Passing				2				2
Etc.				2				1
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)		Ţ	·) -	8		4	-	5
Kicking (Made-Attempts)		Ţ	· -	8		4		4
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)		() -	0		0	-	1
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)		() -	2		2	-	2
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)		2	2 -	1		16	-	6
SAFETIES				1				0
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)		Ç) _	55		7	-	59
QB sack (Number-Yards)		,	-	7		1	-	8
Turnover Ratio				1				

Sapporo Bengals

			Ве	ngals				(Эрро	nents
FIRST DOWNS				28						25
By Rushing				20						17
BY Passing				7						7
By Penalty				1						1
TOTAL NET YARDS				457						526
Total Offensive Plays				134						122
Average gain per offensive play				3.4						4.3
NET YARDS RUSHING				345						321
Total Rushing Plays				103						94
Average gain per rushing play				3.3						3.4
NET YARDS PASSING				112						205
PASS ATTEMPTS				31						28
COMPLETIONS				16						11
HAD INTERCEPTED				1						2
Average gain per pass play				3.6						7.3
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	8	- 47.0	-	0		11	-	48.7	-	2
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	12 - 34.0	- 58	-	0	10	- 27.2	-	43	-	1
RETURN YARDAGE										
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)		9	-	119				8	-	203
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)		4	-	38				2	-	70
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)		2	-	0				1	-	0
TOUCH DOWNS				5						9
By Rushing				2						6
BY Passing				2						1
Etc.				1						2
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)		3	-	5				7	-	9
Kicking (Made-Attempts)		3	-	4				6	-	8
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)		0	-	1				1	-	1
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)		0	-	1				0	-	2
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)		8	-	4				4	-	3
SAFETIES				0						1
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)		10	-	69				9	-	55
QB sack (Number-Yards)		2	-	11				2	-	6
Turnover Ratio				0						

YingYang Bullies

	12,1111 017 111011 00							
			В	ullies		(Эррс	nents
FIRST DOWNS				12				47
By Rushing				11				40
BY Passing				0				7
By Penalty				1				0
TOTAL NET YARDS				25				1159
Total Offensive Plays				125				131
Average gain per offensive play				0.2				8.8
NET YARDS RUSHING				1				946
Total Rushing Plays				102				103
Average gain per rushing play				0.0				9.2
NET YARDS PASSING				24				213
PASS ATTEMPTS				23				28
COMPLETIONS				5				14
HAD INTERCEPTED				5				2
Average gain per pass play				1.0				7.6
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	2 -	25.5	-	0	23 -	48.7	-	1
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	18 - 32.6 -	43	-	0	4 - 32.0 -	48	-	0
RETURN YARDAGE								
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)		22	-	377		2	-	16
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)		0	-	0		5	-	43
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)		2	-	28		5	-	147
TOUCH DOWNS				0				21
By Rushing				0				17
BY Passing				0				2
Etc.				0				2
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)		0	-	0		16	-	21
Kicking (Made-Attempts)		0	-	0		16	-	21
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)		0	-	0		0	-	0
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)		0	-	0		0	-	2
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)		17	-	6		3	-	1
SAFETIES				0				0
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)		7		35		8	-	50
QB sack (Number-Yards)		1	-	8		5	-	36
Turnover Ratio				-8				